
Motorcycle spring application chart (MX + enduro)

Fork springs: First 2 digits = Outside diameter, Next 3 digits= length, Last 2 digits= rate

Shock springs: First 2 digits = Inside diameter, Next 3 digits= length, Last 2 digits= rate

Beta  (rear spring = black) (For 2013 and older Beta models see at the end of the chart)

Fork springs Shock springs Fork springs Shock springs

4446536 5927040 4446536 6026040

4446538 5927042 4446538 6026042

4446540 5927044 4446540 6026044

4446542 5927046 4446542 6026046

4446544 5927048 4446544 6026048

4446546 5927050 4446546 6026050

4446548 5927052 4446548 6026052

4446550 5927054 4446550 6026054

4446552 5927056 4446552 6026056

4446554 5927058 4446554 6026058

4446558 5927060 4446558 6026060

4446560 5927062 4446560 6026062

4446562 5927064 4446562 6026064

4446570 4446570 6026066

Fork springs Shock springs Fork springs Shock springs

4447036 5927040 3855376 5524040

4447038 5927042 3855378 5524042

4447040 5927044 3855380 5524044

4447042 5927046 3855382 5524046

4447044 5927048 3855384 5524048

4447046 5927050 3855386 5524050

4447048 5927052 3855388 5524052

4447050 5927054 3855390 5524054

2015 à 2018 Beta Xtrainer

2014 - 2019 Beta 

125/200/250/300/350/390/40

0/430/450/480/498 RR

2014-2019 Beta "race" models 

with Marzocchi or Sachs 48mm 

closed chamber fork

2019 - 2021 Beta 

125/200/250/300/350/390/40

0/430/450/480/498 RR
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4447052 5927056 3855392 5524056

4447054 5927058 3855396 5524058

4447058 5927060 38553100 5524060

4447060 5927062 38553104 5524062

4447062 5927064 38553108 5524064

4447070 38553120 5524066

38553124 5524068

5524070

Honda (rear spring = black)

Fork springs Shock springs Fork Springs Shock Springs

3244822 5524032 3244822 5524032

3244824 5524034 3244824 5524034

3244826 5524036 3244826 5524036

3244828 5524038 3244828 5524038

3244830 5524040 3244830 5524040

3244832 5524042 3244832 5524042

3244834 5524044 3244834 5524044

3244836 5524046 3244836 5524046

3244838 5524048 3244838 5524048

3244840 5524050 3244840 5524050

3244842 3244842

3244844 3244844

3244846 3244846

3244848 3244848

3244850 3244850

Fork springs Shock springs Fork springs Shock springs

4148536 5927040 4147032 5927040

4148538 5927042 4147034 5927042

1996 -2001 CR80R/RB EXP 2002 - 2007 CR85R/RB EXP

2001 - 2007 CR 125R 1997 - 2000 CR125R
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4148540 5927044 4147036 5927044

4148542 5927046 4147038 5927046

4148544 5927048 4147040 5927048

4148546 5927050 4147042 5927050

4148548 5927052 4147044 5927052

4148550 5927054 4147046 5927054

4148552 5927056 4147048 5927056

4148554 5927058 4147050 5927058

5927060 4147052 5927060

5927062 4147054 5927062

5927064 5927064

Fork springs Shock springs Fork springs Shock springs

3244822 5524032 4346136 6726540

3244824 5524034 4346138 6726542

3244826 5524036 4346140 6726544

3244828 5524038 4346142 6726546

3244830 5524040 4346144 6726548

3244832 5524042 4346146 6726550

3244834 5524044 4346148 6726552

3244836 5524046 4346150 6726554

3244838 5524048 4346152 6726556

3244840 5524050 4346154 6726558

3244842 6726560

3244844 6726562

3244846 6726564

3244848 6726566

3244850

Fork springs Shock springs Fork springs Shock springs

N/A 6725040 4547036 6724040

(Air forks) 6725042 4547038 6724042

2010 - 2013 CRF 250 R

2015-2017 CRF 250 R 2018-2021 CRF 250 R

07-09/12-18 CRF150R/RB EXP
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6725044 4547040 6724044

6725046 4547042 6724046

6725048 4547044 6724048

6725050 4547046 6724050

6725052 4547048 6724052

6725054 4547050 6724054

6725056 4547052 6724056

6725058 4547054 6724058

6725060 4547058 6724060

6725062 4547060 6724062

6725064 4547062 6724064

4547070 6724066

Fork springs Shock springs Fork springs Shock springs

4346136 6725040 4349536 6726540

4346138 6725042 4349538 6726542

4346140 6725044 4349540 6726544

4346142 6725046 4349542 6726546

4346144 6725048 4349544 6726548

4346146 6725050 4349546 6726550

4346148 6725052 4349548 6726552

4346150 6725054 4349550 6726554

4346152 6725056 4349552 6726556

4346154 6725058 4349554 6726558

4346158 6725060 6726560

4346160 6725062 6726562

4346162 6725064 6726564

4346170

Fork springs Shock springs Fork springs Shock springs

4349536 6726540 4147036 5927040

4349538 6726542 4147038 5927042

2014 CRF 250 R 2000 - 2009 CR 250 R / CRF 250 

R

2004 - 2019 CRF 250 X 1996 CR 250 R
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4349540 6726544 4147040 5927044

4349542 6726546 4147042 5927046

4349544 6726548 4147044 5927048

4349546 6726550 4147046 5927050

4349548 6726552 4147048 5927052

4349550 6726554 4147050 5927054

4349552 6726556 4147052 5927056

4349554 6726558 4147054 5927058

4349558 6726560 5927060

4349560 6726562 5927062

4349562 6726564 5927064

4349570 6726566

Fork springs Shock springs

4349536 5927040

4349538 5927042

4349540 5927044

4349542 5927046

4349544 5927048

4349546 5927050

4349548 5927052

4349550 5927054

4349552 5927056

4349554 5927058

4349558 5927060

4349560 5927062

4349562 5927064

4349570

Fork springs Shock springs Fork springs Shock springs

4547036 6724040 N/A 6425840

4547038 6724042 6425842

1997 - 1999 CR 250 R

2017 - 2019 CRF 450 R/RX 2013 - 2016 CRF 450 R
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4547040 6724044 6425844

4547042 6724046 6425846

4547044 6724048 6425848

4547046 6724050 6425850

4547048 6724052 6425852

4547050 6724054 6425854

4547052 6724056 6425856

4547054 6724058 6425858

4547058 6724060 6425860

4547060 6724062 6425862

4547062 6724064 6425864

4547070 6724066 6425866

Fork springs Shock springs Fork springs Shock springs

4346136 6425842 4349536 6726536

4346138 6425844 4349538 6726538

4346140 6425846 4349540 6726540

4346142 6425848 4349542 6726542

4346144 6425850 4349544 6726544

4346146 6425852 4349546 6726546

4346148 6425854 4349548 6726548

4346150 6425856 4349550 6726550

4346152 6425858 4349552 6726552

4346154 6425860 4349554 6726554

4346158 6425862 6726556

4346160 6425864 6726558

4346162 6425866 6726560

4346170 6726562

6726564

6726566

Fork springs Shock springs Fork springs Shock springs

2009 - 2012 CRF 450 R 2002 - 2008 CRF 450 R

05-09, 12-18 CRF 450 X 1996 - 2001 CR 500R
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4350536 6726536 4147036 5927036

4350538 6726538 4147038 5927038

4350540 6726540 4147040 5927040

4350542 6726542 4147042 5927042

4350544 6726544 4147044 5927044

4350546 6726546 4147046 5927046

4350548 6726548 4147048 5927048

4350550 6726550 4147050 5927050

4350552 6726552 4147052 5927052

4350554 6726554 4147054 5927054

4350558 6726556 4147058 5927056

4350560 6726558 4147060 5927058

4350562 6726560 4147062 5927060

4350570 6726562 4147070 5927062

6726564 5927064

6726566

Fork springs Shock springs

4143570 56/60240100

4143575 56/60240110

4143580 56/60240120

4143585

4143590

4143595

41435100

41435105

41435110

41435120

Husqvarna (rear spring = black) (For 2013 and older Husqvarna models see at the end of the chart)

Fork springs Shock springs Fork springs Shock springs

2016 - 2019 CRF 1000 /

2020 - 2021 CRF 1100 LDL

Africa Twin

2017 - 2021 

FC250/FC350/FC450

2016 FC250/FC350/FC450
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N/A 6226032 4446536 6226032

(Air forks) 6226034 4446538 6226034

6226036 4446540 6226036

6226038 4446542 6226038

6226040 4446544 6226040

6226042 4446546 6226042

6226044 4446548 6226044

6226046 4446550 6226046

6226048 4446552 6226048

6226050 4446554 6226050

6226052 4446558 6226052

6226054 4446560 6226054

6226056 4446562 6226056

6226058 4446570 6226058

6226060 6226060

Fork springs Shock springs Fork springs Shock springs

4446536 6226040 4348536 6226040

4446538 6226042 4348538 6226042

4446540 6226044 4348540 6226044

4446542 6226046 4348542 6226046

4446544 6226048 4348544 6226048

4446546 6226050 4348546 6226050

4446548 6226052 4348548 6226052

4446550 6226054 4348550 6226054

4446552 6226056 4348552 6226056

4446554 6226058 4348554 6226058

4446558 6226060 4348558 6226060

4446560 6226062 4348560 6226062

4446562 6226064 4348562 6226064

4446570 6226066 4348570 6226066

6226068 6226068

FC250/FC350/FC450

2015 FC250/FC350/FC450 2014 FC250/FC350/FC450
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6226070 6226070

Fork springs Shock springs Fork springs Shock springs

4447040 6226032 4446536 6226040

4447042 6226034 4446538 6226042

4447044 6226036 4446540 6226044

4447046 6226038 4446542 6226046

4447048 6226040 4446544 6226048

4447050 6226042 4446546 6226050

4447052 6226044 4446548 6226052

4447054 6226046 4446550 6226054

4447058 6226048 4446552 6226056

4447060 6226050 4446554 6226058

4447062 6226052 4446558 6226060

4447070 6226054 4446560 6226062

6226058 4446562 6226064

6226060 4446570 6226066

6226062 6226068

6226064 6226070

6226066

Fork springs Shock springs

N/A 6226032

(Air forks) 6226034

6226036

6226038

6226040

6226042

6226044

6226046

2017 - 2021 

FX250/FX350/FX450

2017 - 2021

FE250/FE300/FE350/FE450/FE

501

2014-2016 

FE250/FE350/FE450/FE501
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6226048

6226050

6226052

6226054

6226058

6226060

6226062

6226064

6226066

Fork springs Shock springs Fork springs Shock springs

N/A 6021530 N/A 6226032

(Air forks) 6021532 (Air forks) 6226034

6021534 6226036

6021536 6226038

6021538 6226040

6021540 6226042

6021542 6226044

6021544 6226046

6021546 6226048

6021548 6226050

6021550 6226052

6226054

6226056

6226058

6226060

Fork springs Shock springs

3842524 6021530

3842526 6021532

3842528 6021534

3842530 6021536

2018 - 2021 TC85 2017 - 2021 125TC/TC250

2017  TC85
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3842532 6021538

3842534 6021540

3842536 6021542

3842538 6021544

3842540 6021546

3842542 6021548

3842544 6021550

3842546

3842548

Fork springs Shock springs Fork springs Shock springs

4446536 6226032 4446536 6226040

4446538 6226034 4446538 6226042

4446540 6226036 4446540 6226044

4446542 6226038 4446542 6226046

4446544 6226040 4446544 6226048

4446546 6226042 4446546 6226050

4446548 6226044 4446548 6226052

4446550 6226046 4446550 6226054

4446552 6226048 4446552 6226056

4446554 6226050 4446554 6226058

4446558 6226052 4446558 6226060

4446560 6226054 4446560 6226062

4446562 6226056 4446562 6226064

6226058 4446570 6226066

6226060 6226068

6226070

Fork springs Shock springs Fork springs Shock springs

4348536 6226040 4446536 6226040

4348538 6226042 4446538 6226042

4348540 6226044 4446540 6226044

2014 TC125/TC250 2014-2016 TE250/TE300

2016 TC125 2015 TC125/TC250
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4348542 6226046 4446542 6226046

4348544 6226048 4446544 6226048

4348546 6226050 4446546 6226050

4348548 6226052 4446548 6226052

4348550 6226054 4446550 6226054

4348552 6226056 4446552 6226056

4348554 6226058 4446554 6226058

4348558 6226060 6226060

4348560 6226062 6226062

4348562 6226064 6226064

4348570 6226066 6226066

6226068 6226068

6226070 6226070

Fork springs Shock springs Fork springs Shock springs

4447040 6226032 N/A 6226032

4447042 6226034 (Air forks) 6226034

4447044 6226036 6226036

4447046 6226038 6226038

4447048 6226040 6226040

4447050 6226042 6226042

4447052 6226044 6226044

4447054 6226046 6226046

4447058 6226048 6226048

4447060 6226050 6226050

4447062 6226052 6226052

4447070 6226054 6226054

6226056 6226056

6226058 6226058

6226060 6226060

Kawasaki (rear spring = black)

2017 - 2021 

TE150/TE250/TE300

2017 - 2021 TX250/TX300
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Fork springs Shock springs Fork springs Shock springs

3142824 5524032 3142824 5524032

3142826 5524034 3142826 5524034

3142828 5524036 3142828 5524036

3142830 5524038 3142830 5524038

3142832 5524040 3142832 5524040

3142834 5524042 3142834 5524042

3142836 5524044 3142836 5524044

3142838 5524046 3142838 5524046

5524048 5524048

5524050 5524050

5524052 5524052

5524054 5524054

5524056 5524056

5524058 5524058

5524060 5524060

Fork springs Shock springs Fork springs Shock springs

3142824 5524032 4346136 5927040

3142826 5524034 4346138 5927042

3142828 5524036 4346140 5927044

3142830 5524038 4346142 5927046

3142832 5524040 4346144 5927048

3142834 5524042 4346146 5927050

3142836 5524044 4346148 5927052

3142838 5524046 4346150 5927054

5524048 4346152 5927056

5524050 5927058

5524052 5927060

5524054 5927062

5524056 5927064

2001 - 2021 KX 85 1992 - 2000 KX 80

1995 - 2021 KX 100 2003 - 2007 KX 125
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5524058

5524060

Fork springs Shock springs Fork springs Shock springs

4347236 5927040 4147036 5927040

4347238 5927042 4147038 5927042

4347240 5927044 4147040 5927044

4347242 5927046 4147042 5927046

4347244 5927048 4147044 5927048

4347246 5927050 4147046 5927050

4347248 5927052 4147048 5927052

4347250 5927054 4147050 5927054

4347252 5927056 4147052 5927056

5927058 4147054 5927058

5927060 5927060

5927062 5927062

5927064 5927064

Fork springs Shock springs Fork springs Shock springs

4466476 6726540 4374376 6726540

4466478 6726542 4374378 6726542

4466480 6726544 4374380 6726544

4466482 6726546 4374382 6726546

4466484 6726548 4374384 6726548

4466486 6726550 4374386 6726550

4466488 6726552 4374390 6726552

4466490 6726554 4374394 6726554

4466492 6726556 4374396 6726556

4466494 6726558 43743104 6726558

4466496 6726560 43743108 6726560

4466498 6726562 6726562

44664100 6726564 6726564

2002 KX 125 1996 - 2001 KX 125

2014 - 2019 KX 250 F 2011 - 2012 KX 250 F
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44664102

44664104

44664106

44664108

44664120

44664124

44664140

Fork springs Shock springs Fork springs Shock springs

4349536 6726540 4346136 5927040

4349538 6726542 4346138 5927042

4349540 6726544 4346140 5927044

4349542 6726546 4346142 5927046

4349544 6726548 4346144 5927048

4349546 6726550 4346146 5927050

4349548 6726552 4346148 5927052

4349550 6726554 4346150 5927054

4349552 6726556 4346152 5927056

4349554 6726558 4346154 5927058

4349558 6726560 5927060

4349560 6726562 5927062

4349562 6726564 5927064

4349570

4449736 6425840

4449738 6425842

4449740 6425844

4449742 6425846

4449744 6425848

4449748 6425850

4449750 6425852

4449752 6425854

2006 - 2010 KX 250 F 2004 - 2005 KX 250 F

2020 - 2021 KX 250 F
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4449754 6425856

4449758 6425858

4449760 6425860

4449762 6425862

4449770 6425864

6425866

Fork springs Shock springs Fork springs Shock springs

4346136 5927040 4347236 5927040

4346138 5927042 4347238 5927042

4346140 5927044 4347240 5927044

4346142 5927046 4347242 5927046

4346144 5927048 4347244 5927048

4346146 5927050 4347246 5927050

4346148 5927052 4347248 5927052

4346150 5927054 4347250 5927054

4346152 5927056 4347252 5927056

4346154 5927058 5927058

4346158 5927060 5927060

4346160 5927062 5927062

4346162 5927064 5927064

4346170

Fork springs Shock springs

4147036 5927040

4147038 5927042

4147040 5927044

4147042 5927046

4147044 5927048

4147046 5927050

4147048 5927052

4147050 5927054

1996 - 2001 KX 250

2003 - 2004 KX 250 2002 KX 250
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4147052 5927056

4147054 5927058

5927060

5927062

5927064

Fork springs Shock springs Fork springs Shock springs

4547036 6725040 N/A 6726540

4547038 6725042 6726542

4547040 6725044 6726544

4547042 6725046 6726546

4547044 6725048 6726548

4547046 6725050 6726550

4547048 6725052 6726552

4547050 6725054 6726554

4547052 6725056 6726556

4547054 6725058 6726558

4547058 6725060 6726560

4547060 6725062

4547062 6725064

4547070

Fork springs Shock springs Fork springs Shock springs

N/A 6425840 4447036 6425840

6425842 4447038 6425842

6425844 4447040 6425844

6425846 4447042 6425846

6425848 4447044 6425848

6425850 4447046 6425850

6425852 4447048 6425852

6425854 4447050 6425854

6425856 4447052 6425856

2019 - 2021 KX 450 F 2015 - 2018 KX 450 F

2013 - 2014 KX 450 F 2009 - 2012 KX 450 F
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6425858 4447054 6425858

6425860 4447058 6425860

6425862 4447060 6425862

6425864 4447062 6425864

6425866 4447070 6425866

Fork springs Shock springs Fork springs Shock springs

4447036 5927040 4448036 5927040

4447038 5927042 4448038 5927042

4447040 5927044 4448040 5927044

4447042 5927046 4448042 5927046

4447044 5927048 4448044 5927048

4447046 5927050 4448046 5927050

4447048 5927052 4448048 5927052

4447050 5927054 4448050 5927054

4447052 5927056 4448052 5927056

4447054 5927058 4448054 5927058

5927060 5927060

5927062 5927062

5927064 5927064

Fork springs Shock springs Fork springs Shock springs

4147036 5927040 3647538 5927040

4147038 5927042 3647540 5927042

4147040 5927044 3647542 5927044

4147042 5927046 3647544 5927046

4147044 5927048 3647546 5927048

4147046 5927050 3647548 5927050

4147048 5927052 5927052

4147050 5927054 5927054

4147052 5927056 5927056

4147054 5927058 5927058

2007 - 2008 KX 450 F 2006 KX 450 F

1997 - 2004 KX 500 1999 - 2006 KDX 200
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5927060 5927060

5927062 5927062

5927064 5927064

Fork springs Shock springs Fork springs Shock springs

3647538 5927040 4350536 6726540

3647540 5927042 4350538 6726542

3647542 5927044 4350540 6726544

3647544 5927046 4350542 6726546

3647546 5927048 4350544 6726548

3647548 5927050 4350546 6726550

5927052 4350548 6726552

5927054 4350550 6726554

5927056 4350552 6726556

5927058 4350554 6726558

5927060 4350558 6726560

5927062 4350560 6726562

5927064 4350562 6726564

4350570

Fork springs Shock springs Fork springs Shock springs

4350536 5927040 4346136 5927040

4350538 5927042 4346138 5927042

4350540 5927044 4346140 5927044

4350542 5927046 4346142 5927046

4350544 5927048 4346144 5927048

4350546 5927050 4346146 5927050

4350548 5927052 4346148 5927052

4350550 5927054 4346150 5927054

4350552 5927056 4346152 5927056

4350554 5927058 4346154 5927058

4350558 5927060 4346158 5927060

2003 - 2004 KLX 400 2008 - 2010 KLX 400 / KLX 450 

R

1997 - 2005 KDX 220 2003 - 2004 KDX 400
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4350560 5927062 4346160 5927062

4350562 5927064 4346162 5927064

4350570 5927066 4346170 5927066

Fork springs Shock springs Fork springs Shock springs

3336536 552404860 3055036 5524046

3336538 552555268 3055038 5524048

3336540 3055040 5524050

3336542 3055042 5524052

3336544 3055044 5524054

3336546 3055046 5524056

3336548 3055048 5524058

3336550 3055050 5524060

3336552 3055052 5524062

3336554 3055054 5524064

5524066

552404860

552555268

KTM (rear spring white (black and orange available on special order)

Fork springs Shock springs Fork springs Shock springs

4447040 602305157 4447040 602305157

4447042 602305460 4447042 602305460

4447044 602305763 4447044 602305763

4447046 602306066 4447046 602306066

4447048 602306369 4447048 602306369

4447050 602306672 4447050 602306672

4447052 602306975 4447052 602306975

4447054 602307278 4447054 602307278

4447058 602307581 4447058 602307581

1995 - 2007 KLR 6502008 - 2018 KLR 650

2017 - 2021 250, 350, 450, 500 

EXC-F

2017 - 2021 150, 250, 300 XC-

W
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4447060 602307884 4447060 602307884

4447062 602308187 4447062 602308187

4447070 602308490 4447070 602308490

602308793 602308793

Fork springs Shock springs Fork springs Shock springs

N/A 6226032 N/A 6226032

(Air forks) 6226034 (Air forks) 6226034

6226036 6226036

6226038 6226038

6226040 6226040

6226042 6226042

6226044 6226044

6226046 6226046

6226048 6226048

6226050 6226050

6226052 6226052

6226054 6226054

6226056 6226056

6226058 6226058

6226060 6226060

6226062

6226064

Fork springs Shock springs Fork springs Shock springs

N/A 6226032 N/A 6226032

(Air forks) 6226034 (Air forks) 6226034

6226036 6226036

6226038 6226038

6226040 6226040

6226042 6226042

6226044 6226044

2017 - 2021 - 150, 250 SX 2017 - 2021 250, 350, 450 SX-F

2017 - 2021 150, 250, 300 XC 2017 - 2019 250, 350, 450 XC-F

21 de



6226046 6226046

6226048 6226048

6226050 6226050

6226052 6226052

6226054 6226054

6226056 6226056

6226058 6226058

6226060 6226060

Fork springs Shock springs Fork springs Shock springs

3842524 6021530 3842524 6023830

3842526 6021532 3842526 6023832

3842528 6021534 3842528 6023834

3842530 6021538 3842530 6023836

3842532 6021540 3842532 6023838

3842534 6021542 3842534 6023840

3842536 6021544 3842536 6023842

3842538 6021546 3842538 6023844

3842540 6021548 3842540 6023846

6021550 6023848

6021552 6023850

6021554 6023852

6021556 6023854

6021558

6021560

Fork springs Shock springs Fork springs Shock springs

3842524 6023830 N/A 6021530

3842526 6023832 (Air forks) 6021532

3842528 6023834 6021534

3842530 6023836 6021538

3842532 6023838 6021540

2012 - 2017 85 SX 2004 - 2009 85 SX/XC

2004 - 2011 105 SX 2018 - 2021 85 SX
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3842534 6023840 6021542

3842536 6023842 6021544

3842538 6023844 6021546

3842540 6023846 6021548

6023848 6021550

6023850 6021552

6023852 6021554

6023854 6021556

6021558

6021560

Fork springs Shock springs

4446536 6226042

4446538 6226044

4446540 6226046

4446542 6226048

4446544 6226050

4446546 6226052

4446548 6226054

4446550 6226056

4446552 6226058

4446554 6226060

4446558 6226062

4446560 6226064

4446562 6226066

4446570

6226040 6226032

6226042 6226034

2014-2015 150 XC

Shock springs for the exceptions 

listed below:
Shock springs for the following motorcycles
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6226044 6226036

6226046 6226038

6226048 6226040

6226050 6226042

6226052 6226044

6226054 6226046

6226056 6226048

6226058 6226050

6226060 6226052

6226062 6226054

6226064 6226056

6226066 6226058

6226068 6226060

6226070

6226072

6226074

6226076

6226078

6226080

6226082

6226084

6226086

6226088

6226090

6226092

6226094

6226096

6226098

62260100

Fork springs

4447036

2016 125 SX

2016 125 SX, 

2016 150 SX/XC, 

2015-2016 250 

SX/SX-F, 2016 

250 XC/XC-F, 

2016 350 SX-

F/XC-F and 2016 

450 SX-F/XC-F
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4447038

4447040

4447042

4447044

4447046

4447048

4447050

4447052

4447054

Fork springs Fork springs

4348536 4350536

4348538 4350538

4348540 4350540

4348542 4350542

4348544 4350544

4348546 4350546

4348548 4350548

4348550 4350550

4348552 4350552

4348554 4350554

 

Fork springs Fork springs

4350536 4446536

4350538 4446538

4350540 4446540

4350542 4446542

4350544 4446544

4350546 4446546

4350548 4446548

4350550 4446550

4350552 4446552

2013 - 2016 125 EXC SIX DAYS

2008 - 2015 125 SX 2007- 2008 125 XC-W

2003 - 2006 125 EXC
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4350554 4446554

4446558

4446560

4446562

Fork springs Fork springs

4348536 4345736

4348538 4345738

4348540 4345740

4348542 4345742

4348544 4345744

4348546 4345746

4348548 4345748

4348550 4345750

4348552 4345752

4348554

Fork springs Fork springs

4350536 4348536

4350538 4348538

4350540 4348540

4350542 4348542

4350544 4348544

4350546 4348546

4350548 4348548

4350550 4348550

4350552 4348552

4350554 4348554

Fork springs Fork springs

4345736 4348536

4345738 4348538

2008 - 2009 125 SX 2007 125 SX

2002 - 2006 125 SX 2008 - 2009 144 SX

2007 144 SX 2009-2015 150 SX
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4345740 4348540

4345742 4348542

4345744 4348544

4345746 4348546

4345748 4348548

4345750 4348550

4345752 4348552

4345754 4348554

Fork springs

4447036

4447038

4447040

4447042

4447044

4447046

4447048

4447050

4447052

4447054

Fork springs Fork springs

4348536 4350536

4348538 4350538

4348540 4350540

4348542 4350542

4348544 4350544

4348546 4350546

4348548 4350548

4348550 4350550

4348552 4350552

4348554 4350554

2016 150 SX/XC

2009 - 2013 150 SX/XC 2003 - 2005 200 EXC/MXC
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Fork springs Fork springs

4348536 4350536

4348538 4350538

4348540 4350540

4348542 4350542

4348544 4350544

4348546 4350546

4348548 4350548

4348550 4350550

4348552 4350552

4348554 4350554

4350558

4350560

4350562

Fork springs Fork springs

4350536 4350536

4350538 4350538

4350540 4350540

4350542 4350542

4350544 4350544

4350546 4350546

4350548 4350548

4350550 4350550

4350552 4350552

4350554 4350554

Fork springs Fork springs

4447036 4348536

4447038 4348538

4447040 4348540

2003 - 2005 200 SX 2006 - 2007 200 XC

2015-2016 250 SX/SX-F 2008 - 2014 250 SX/SX-F

2008 - 2010 200 XC 2006 - 2016 200 XC-W
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4447042 4348542

4447044 4348544

4447046 4348546

4447048 4348548

4447050 4348550

4447052 4348552

4447054 4348554

4447058

4447060

4447062

4447070

Fork springs Fork springs

4350536 4447036

4350538 4447038

4350540 4447040

4350542 4447042

4350544 4447044

4350546 4447046

4350548 4447048

4350550 4447050

4350552 4447052

4350554 4447054

4350558 4447058

4350560 4447060

4350562 4447062

4350570

Fork springs Fork springs

4348536 4345736

4348538 4345738

4348540 4345740

2008 - 2013 250 XC/XC-F 2007 250 SX/SX-F

2008 - 2014 250 XC-FW / XC-W 2014-2016 250 XC/XC-F
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4348542 4345742

4348544 4345744

4348546 4345746

4348548 4345748

4348550 4345750

4348552 4345752

4348554

4348558

4348560

4348562

4348570

Fork springs Fork springs

4350536 4350536

4350538 4350538

4350540 4350540

4350542 4350542

4350544 4350544

4350546 4350546

4350548 4350548

4350550 4350550

4350552 4350552

4350554 4350554

Fork springs Fork springs

4350536 4446536

4350538 4446538

4350540 4446540

4350542 4446542

4350544 4446544

4350546 4446546

4350548 4446548

2006 250 XC/SX-F/SX

2002 - 2006 250 SX 2013 - 2016 250/300 EXC SIX 

DAYS

2007 250 XC/XC-F/XC-FW/XC-

W
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4350550 4446550

4350552 4446552

4350554 4446554

4446558

4446560

4446562

4446570

Fork springs Fork springs

4350536 4350536

4350538 4350538

4350540 4350540

4350542 4350542

4350544 4350544

4350546 4350546

4350548 4350548

4350550 4350550

4350552 4350552

4350554 4350554

Fork springs Fork springs

4350536 4348536

4350538 4348538

4350540 4348540

4350542 4348542

4350544 4348544

4350546 4348546

4350548 4348548

4350550 4348550

4350552 4348552

4350554 4348554

4350558 4348558

2003 - 2005 250 EXC 1999 250 EXC

2006 - 2016 300 XC-W 2008 - 2013 300 XC

31 de



4350560 4348560

4350562 4348562

4350570 4348570

Fork springs Fork springs

4446536 4350536

4446538 4350538

4446540 4350540

4446542 4350542

4446544 4350544

4446546 4350546

4446548 4350548

4446550 4350550

4446552 4350552

4446554 4350554

4446558 4350558

4446560 4350560

4446562 4350562

4446570 4350570

Fork springs Fork springs

4447036 4350536

4447038 4350538

4447040 4350540

4447042 4350542

4447044 4350544

4447046 4350546

4447048 4350548

4447050 4350550

4447052 4350552

4447054 4350554

4447058 4350558

2014 300 XC 2006 - 2007 300 XC

2016 350 SX-F/XC-F 2012-2016 350 EXC-F/XCF-W
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4447060 4350560

4447062 4350562

4447070 4350570

Fork springs Fork springs

4350536 4348536

4350538 4348538

4350540 4348540

4350542 4348542

4350544 4348544

4350546 4348546

4350548 4348548

4350550 4348550

4350552 4348552

4350554 4348554

4350558 4348558

4350560 4348560

4350562 4348562

4350570

Fork springs Fork springs

4350536 4350536

4350538 4350538

4350540 4350540

4350542 4350542

4350544 4350544

4350546 4350546

4350548 4350548

4350550 4350550

4350552 4350552

4350554 4350554

4350558 4350558

2003 - 2005 300 EXC/MXC 2011 - 2015 350 SX-F

2007, 2009 - 2010 400 XC-W 2002 400 SX
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4350560 4350560

4350562 4350562

4350570

Fork springs Fork springs

4350536 4447036

4350538 4447038

4350540 4447040

4350542 4447042

4350544 4447044

4350546 4447046

4350548 4447048

4350550 4447050

4350552 4447052

4350554 4447054

4350558 4447058

4350560 4447060

4350562 4447062

4350570 4447070

Fork springs Fork springs

4447036 4348536

4447038 4348538

4447040 4348540

4447042 4348542

4447044 4348544

4447046 4348546

4447048 4348548

4447050 4348550

4447052 4348552

4447054 4348554

4447058 4348558

2016 450 XC-F

2014-2015 450 XC-F 2008 - 2013 450 XC-F

2009 - 2011 450 EXC
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4447060 4348560

4447062 4348562

4447070 4348570

Fork springs

4348536

4348538

4348540

4348542

4348544

4348546

4348548

4348550

4348552

4348554

4348558

4348560

4348562

4348570

Fork springs Fork springs

4345736 4350536

4345738 4350538

4345740 4350540

4345742 4350542

4345744 4350544

4345746 4350546

4345748 4350548

4345750 4350550

4345752 4350552

4350554

4350558

2008 - 2013 450 SX-F

2003 - 2007 450 EXC (RAC)2007 450 SX-F
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4350560

4350562

4350570

Fork springs Fork springs

4350536 4446536

4350538 4446538

4350540 4446540

4350542 4446542

4350544 4446544

4350546 4446546

4350548 4446548

4350550 4446550

4350552 4446552

4350554 4446554

4350558 4446558

4350560 4446560

4350562 4446562

4350570 4446570

Fork springs Fork springs

4348536 4350536

4348538 4350538

4348540 4350540

4348542 4350542

4348544 4350544

4348546 4350546

4348548 4350548

4348550 4350550

4348552 4350552

4348554 4350554

4348558 4350558

2003 - 2006 450 SX 2013-2016 500 EXC SIX DAYS

2012 500 SX 2012 - 2016 500 XC-W/EXC
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4348560 4350560

4348562 4350562

4348570 4350570

Fork springs Fork springs

4348536 4345736

4348538 4345738

4348540 4345740

4348542 4345742

4348544 4345744

4348546 4345746

4348548 4345748

4348550 4345750

4348552 4345752

4348554 4345754

4348558

4348560

4348562

4348570

Fork springs Fork springs

4350536 4350536

4350538 4350538

4350540 4350540

4350542 4350542

4350544 4350544

4350546 4350546

4350548 4350548

4350550 4350550

4350552 4350552

4350554 4350554

4350558 4350558

2002 520 SX 2006 - 2007 525 XC-W/XC

2008 - 2009 505 XC-F/SX-F 2007 505 SX-F

37 de



4350560 4350560

4350562 4350562

4350570 4350570

Fork springs Fork springs

4350536 4350536

4350538 4350538

4350540 4350540

4350542 4350542

4350544 4350544

4350546 4350546

4350548 4350548

4350550 4350550

4350552 4350552

4350554 4350554

4350558 4350558

4350560 4350560

4350562 4350562

4350570 4350570

Fork springs Fork springs

4350536 4350536

4350538 4350538

4350540 4350540

4350542 4350542

4350544 4350544

4350546 4350546

4350548 4350548

4350550 4350550

4350552 4350552

4350554 4350554

4350558 4350558

2003 - 2005 525 EXC RAC 2003 - 2005 525 MXC RAC

2003 - 2006 525 SX 2008 - 2010 530 XCRW/XC-W
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4350560 4350560

4350562 4350562

4350570 4350570

Fork springs Fork springs

4350536 4348536

4350538 4348538

4350540 4348540

4350542 4348542

4350544 4348544

4350546 4348546

4350548 4348548

4350550 4348550

4350552 4348552

4350554 4348554

4350558 4348558

4350560 4348560

4350562 4348562

4350570 4348570

Fork springs Shock springs Fork springs Shock springs

4348536 Not Available 4348536 6122070

4348538 4348538 6122072

4348540 4348540 6122074

4348542 4348542 6122076

4348544 4348544 6122078

4348546 4348546 6122080

4348548 4348548 6122082

4348550 4348550 6122084

4348552 4348552 6122086

4348554 4348554 6122088

4348558 6122090

2008 - 2010 530 EXC-R W 2008 560 SMR

2002 - 2006 640 LC4 ADVR 2009 690
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4348560 6122092

4348562 6122094

4348570 6122098

61220100

Fork springs Shock springs Fork springs Shock springs

4346536 6122070 4350536 6122070

4346538 6122072 4350538 6122072

4346540 6122074 4350540 6122074

4346542 6122076 4350542 6122076

4346544 6122078 4350544 6122078

4346546 6122080 4350546 6122080

4346548 6122082 4350548 6122082

4346550 6122084 4350550 6122084

4346552 6122086 4350552 6122086

4346554 6122088 4350554 6122088

4346558 6122090 4350558 6122090

4346560 6122092 4350560 6122092

4346562 6122094 4350562 6122094

4346570 6122098 4350570 6122098

61220100 61220100

Fork springs Shock springs Fork springs Shock springs

4348536 6122070 4345736 Not available

4348538 6122072 4345738

4348540 6122074 4345740

4348542 6122076 4345742

4348544 6122078 4345744

4348546 6122080 4345746

4348548 6122082 4345748

4348550 6122084 4345750

4348552 6122086 4345752

2008 - 2010 690 SMC / SMR 2007 - 2008 950 SM

2008 690 ENDURO 2008 690 SM

40 de



4348554 6122088

4348560 6122090

4348562 6122092

4348570 6122094

6122098

61220100

Fork springs Shock springs Fork springs Shock springs

4345736 Not available 4348536 Not available

4345738 4348538

4345740 4348540

4345742 4348542

4345744 4348544

4345746 4348546

4345748 4348548

4345750 4348550

4345752 4348552

4348554

4348558

4348560

4348562

4348570

Fork springs Shock springs Fork springs Shock springs

4346536 Not available 4346536 Not available

4346538 4346538

4346540 4346540

4346542 4346542

4346544 4346544

4346546 4346546

4346548 4346548

4346550 4346550

2007 - 2008 950 Super Enduro 2004 - 2006 950 ADV

2009 950 S 2007 - 2010 950 ADV (S)
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4346552 4346552

4346554 4346554

4346558 4346558

4346560 4346560

4346562 4346562

4346570 4346570

Fork springs Shock springs

4346536 Not available

4346538

4346540

4346542

4346544

4346546

4346548

4346550

4346552

4346554

4346558

4346560

4346562

4346570

PDS10 (8,5/11,5)

PDS11 (9,5/12)

PDS12 (10/13)

PDS13 (11/14)

PDS14 (11/17)

PDS2 (6/8)

PDS5 (6.6/8,6)

09, 11 - 2012 990 ADV R

Progressive springs for WP shocks I.D.:62mm Lenght:260mm 

(orange)

42 de



PDS6 (7/9)

PDS7 (7,6/9,6)

PDS8 (8/10)

PDSlight (5,8/8,4)  

PDSXlight (4,8/6,6)

PDSXXlight (4/6)

PDS20C (8/13,4)

PDS25C (8,9/14,8)

Suzuki (rear spring = black)

Fork springs Shock springs Fork springs Shock springs

Not available 6726540 4350536 6726540

6726542 4350538 6726542

6726544 4350540 6726544

6726546 4350542 6726546

6726548 4350544 6726548

6726550 4350546 6726550

6726552 4350548 6726552

6726554 4350550 6726554

6726556 4350552 6726556

6726558 4350554 6726558

6726560 4350560 6726560

6726562 4350562 6726562

6726564 4350570 6726564

6726566 6726566

Fork springs Shock springs Fork springs Shock springs

4451036 6726540 4350536 6726540

4451038 6726542 4350538 6726542

4451040 6726544 4350540 6726544

1999 - 2000 DRZ 400 2000 - 2017 DRZ 400 E/S

2005 - 2009 DRZ 400 SM 2001 - 2008 DRZ 400
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4451042 6726546 4350542 6726546

4451044 6726548 4350544 6726548

4451046 6726550 4350546 6726550

4451048 6726552 4350548 6726552

4451050 6726554 4350550 6726554

4451052 6726556 4350552 6726556

4451054 6726558 4350554 6726558

6726560 4350560 6726560

6726562 4350562 6726562

6726564 4350570 6726564

6726566 6726566

Fork springs Shock springs Fork springs Shock springs

3244822 5524032 3244822 5225034

3244824 5524034 3244824 5225036

3244826 5524036 3244826 5225038

3244828 5524038 3244828 5225040

3244830 5524040 3244830 5225042

3244832 5524042 3244832

3244834 5524044 3244834

3244836 5524046 3244836

3244838 5524048 3244838

3244840 5524050 3244840

3244842 5524052 3244842

3244844 5524054 3244844

3244846 5524056 3244846

3244848 5524058 3244848

3244850 5524060 3244850

5524062

5524064

Fork springs Shock springs

2005 - 2018 RM 85 2002 - 2004 RM 85

2005 - 2021 RM 85 (L)
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3244822 5524032

3244824 5524034

3244826 5524036

3244828 5524038

3244830 5524040

3244832 5524042

3244834 5524044

3244836 5524046

3244838 5524048

3244840 5524050

3244842 5524052

3244844 5524054

3244846 5524056

3244848 5524058

3244850 5524060

5524062

5524064

Fork springs Shock springs Fork springs Shock springs

3142824 5524032 4349536 6726540

3142826 5524034 4349538 6726542

3142828 5524036 4349540 6726544

3142830 5524038 4349542 6726546

3142832 5524040 4349544 6726548

3142834 5524042 4349546 6726550

3142836 5524044 4349548 6726552

3142838 5524046 4349550 6726554

5524048 4349552 6726556

5524050 4349554 6726558

5524052 6726560

5524054 6726562

5524056 6726564

2004 - 2008 RM 1252002 - 2006 RM 100
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5524058 6726566

5524060

5524062

5524064

Fork springs Shock springs Fork springs Shock springs

Not available 6726540 Not available 6726540

6726542 6726542

6726544 6726544

6726546 6726546

6726548 6726548

6726550 6726550

6726552 6726552

6726554 6726554

6726556 6726556

6726558 6726558

6726560 6726560

6726562 6726562

6726564 6726564

6726566 6726566

Fork springs Shock springs Fork springs Shock springs

4349536 6726540 4146036 5927040

4349538 6726542 4146038 5927042

4349540 6726544 4146040 5927044

4349542 6726546 4146042 5927046

4349544 6726548 4146044 5927048

4349546 6726550 4146046 5927050

4349548 6726552 4146048 5927052

4349550 6726554 4146050 5927054

4349552 6726556 4146052 5927056

4349554 6726558 4146054 5927058

2004 - 2009 RM 250 2003 RM 250

1998 - 2000 RM 1252002 - 2003 RM 125
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6726560 5927060

6726562 5927062

6726564 5927064

6726566

Fork springs Shock springs Fork springs Shock springs

4147036 5927040 Not available 6726540

4147038 5927042 6726542

4147040 5927044 6726544

4147042 5927046 6726546

4147044 5927048 6726548

4147046 5927050 6726550

4147048 5927052 6726552

4147050 5927054 6726554

4147052 5927056 6726556

4147054 5927058 6726558

5927060 6726560

5927062 6726562

5927064 6726564

6726566

Fork springs Shock springs Fork springs Shock springs

4449736 6425840 N/A 6425840

4449738 6425842 (Air forks) 6425842

4449740 6425844 6425844

4449742 6425846 6425846

4449744 6425848 6425848

4449746 6425850 6425850

4449748 6425852 6425852

4449750 6425854 6425854

4449752 6425858 6425858

4449754 6425860 6425860

2019 - 2021 RMZ 250 2018 RMZ 250

2001 - 2002 RM 250 1999 - 2000 RM 250
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4449756 6425862 6425862

4449758 6425864 6425864

4449760 6425866 6425866

4449762

4449764

4449766

4449768

4449770

Fork springs Shock springs Fork springs Shock springs

N/A 6726540 4466476 6726540

(Air forks) 6726542 4466478 6726542

6726544 4466480 6726544

6726546 4466482 6726546

6726548 4466484 6726548

6726550 4466486 6726550

6726552 4466488 6726552

6726554 4466490 6726554

6726556 4466492 6726556

6726558 4466494 6726558

6726560 4466496 6726560

6726562 4466498 6726562

6726564 44664100 6726564

6726566 44664102 6726566

44664104

44664120

44664124

44664140

Fork springs Shock springs Fork springs 5927040

4349536 6726540 4346136 5927042

4349538 6726542 4346138 5927044

2015-2017 RMZ 250 2013 - 2014 RMZ 250

2007 - 2012 RMZ 250 2004 - 2006 RMZ 250
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4349540 6726544 4346140 5927046

4349542 6726546 4346142 5927048

4349544 6726548 4346144 5927050

4349546 6726550 4346146 5927052

4349548 6726552 4346148 5927054

4349550 6726554 4346150 5927056

4349552 6726556 4346152 5927058

4349554 6726558 4346154 5927060

6726560 5927062

6726562 5927064

6726564

6726566

Fork springs Shock springs

4349536 6726540

4349538 6726542

4349540 6726544

4349542 6726546

4349544 6726548

4349546 6726550

4349548 6726552

4349550 6726554

4349552 6726556

4349554 6726558

4349558 6726560

4349560 6726562

4349562 6726564

4349570 6726566

Fork springs Shock springs Fork springs Shock springs

4547036 6726540 N/A 6726540

4547038 6726542 (Air forks) 6726542

 RMX 450

2018 - 2021 RMZ 450 2015 - 2017 RMZ 450
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4547040 6726544 6726544

4547042 6726546 6726546

4547044 6726548 6726548

4547046 6726550 6726550

4547048 6726552 6726552

4547050 6726554 6726554

4547052 6726556 6726556

4547054 6726558 6726558

4547058 6726560 6726560

4547060 6726562 6726562

4547062 6726564 6726564

4547070 6726566 6726566

Fork springs Shock springs Fork springs Shock springs

4466476 6726540 4349536 6726540

4466478 6726542 4349538 6726542

4466480 6726544 4349540 6726544

4466482 6726546 4349542 6726546

4466484 6726548 4349544 6726548

4466486 6726550 4349546 6726550

4466488 6726552 4349548 6726552

4466490 6726554 4349550 6726554

4466492 6726556 4349552 6726556

4466494 6726558 4349554 6726558

4466496 6726560 4349558 6726560

4466498 6726562 4349560 6726562

44664100 6726564 4349562 6726564

44664102 6726566 4349570 6726566

44664104

44664120

44664124

44664140

2013 - 2014 RMZ 450 2005 - 2012 RMZ 450
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Yamaha (rear spring = black)

Fork springs Shock springs Fork springs Shock springs

Not available 5927040 4346136 5927040

5927042 4346138 5927042

5927044 4346140 5927044

5927046 4346142 5927046

5927048 4346144 5927048

5927050 4346146 5927050

5927052 4346148 5927052

5927054 4346150 5927054

5927056 4346152 5927056

5927058 4346154 5927058

5927060 5927060

5927062 5927062

5927064 5927064

Fork springs Shock springs Fork springs Shock springs

4346136 5927040 4346136 Not available

4346138 5927042 4346138

4346140 5927044 4346140

4346142 5927046 4346142

4346144 5927048 4346144

4346146 5927050 4346146

4346148 5927052 4346148

4346150 5927054 4346150

4346152 5927056 4346152

4346154 5927058 4346154

5927060

5927062

5927064

05, 07-12 WR250F 2007 - 2012 WR450F

2005 - 2006 WR450F 2007 WR250 / WR25RXL
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Fork springs Shock springs Fork springs Shock springs

4146036 5927040 4146036 5927040

4146038 5927042 4146038 5927042

4146040 5927044 4146040 5927044

4146042 5927046 4146042 5927046

4146044 5927048 4146044 5927048

4146046 5927050 4146046 5927050

4146048 5927052 4146048 5927052

4146050 5927054 4146050 5927054

4146052 5927056 4146052 5927056

4146054 5927058 4146054 5927058

5927060 5927060

5927062 5927062

5927064 5927064

Fork springs Shock springs Fork springs Shock springs

4146036 5927040 3142824 5522534

4146038 5927042 3142826 5522536

4146040 5927044 3142828 5522538

4146042 5927046 3142830 5522540

4146044 5927048 3142832 5522542

4146046 5927050 3142834 5522544

4146048 5927052 3142836 5522546

4146050 5927054 3142838 5522548

4146052 5927056 3142840 5522550

4146054 5927058 5522552

5927060 5522554

5927062

5927064

Fork springs Shock springs Fork springs Shock springs

1999 - 2018 YZ 85

1993 - 2001 YZ 80 2006 - 2014 YZ 125

2003 - 2004 WR 450F/250 2000 - 2002 WR 426F / YZ426

1998 - 2000 WR 400F / YZ 400
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3142824 5522534 4445336 5927040

3142826 5522536 4445338 5927042

3142828 5522538 4445340 5927044

3142830 5522540 4445342 5927046

3142832 5522542 4445344 5927048

3142834 5522544 4445346 5927050

3142836 5522546 4445348 5927052

3142838 5522548 4445350 5927054

3142840 5522550 4445352 5927056

4445354 5927058

4445360 5927060

4445362 5927062

4445370 5927064

Fork springs Shock springs Fork springs Shock springs

4446736 5927040 4448036 5927040

4446738 5927042 4448038 5927042

4446740 5927044 4448040 5927044

4446742 5927046 4448042 5927046

4446744 5927048 4448044 5927048

4446746 5927050 4448046 5927050

4446748 5927052 4448048 5927052

4446750 5927054 4448050 5927054

4446752 5927056 4448052 5927056

4446754 5927058 4448054 5927058

5927060 5927060

5927062 5927062

5927064 5927064

Fork springs Shock springs Fork springs Shock springs

4146036 5927040 4445336 5927040

4146038 5927042 4445338 5927042

1996 - 2003 YZ 125 2006 - 2021 YZ 250

2005 YZ 125 2004 YZ 125
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4146040 5927044 4445340 5927044

4146042 5927046 4445342 5927046

4146044 5927048 4445344 5927048

4146046 5927050 4445346 5927050

4146048 5927052 4445348 5927052

4146050 5927054 4445350 5927054

4146052 5927056 4445352 5927056

4146054 5927058 4445354 5927058

5927060 4445358 5927060

5927062 4445360 5927062

5927064 4445362 5927064

4445370 5927066

Fork springs Shock springs Fork springs Shock springs

4446736 5927040 4448036 5927040

4446738 5927042 4448038 5927042

4446740 5927044 4448040 5927044

4446742 5927046 4448042 5927046

4446744 5927048 4448044 5927048

4446746 5927050 4448046 5927050

4446748 5927052 4448048 5927052

4446750 5927054 4448050 5927054

4446752 5927056 4448052 5927056

4446754 5927058 4448054 5927058

5927060 5927060

5927062 5927062

5927064 5927064

Fork springs Shock springs Fork springs Shock springs

4146036 5927040 4449736 6427540

4146038 5927042 4449738 6427542

4146040 5927044 4449740 6427544

2005 YZ 250 2004 YZ 250

1996 - 2003 YZ 250 2014-2021 YZ 250 F

2020 - 2021 YZ 250 FX

2020 - 2021 WR 250 F
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4146042 5927046 4449742 6427546

4146044 5927048 4449744 6427548

4146046 5927050 4449748 6427550

4146048 5927052 4449750 6427552

4146050 5927054 4449752 6427554

4146052 5927056 4449754 6427556

4146054 5927058 4449758 6427558

5927060 4449760 6427560

5927062 4449762 6427562

5927064 4449770 6427564

6427566

Fork springs Shock springs Fork springs Shock springs

4445336 5927040 4446736 5927040

4445338 5927042 4446738 5927042

4445340 5927044 4446740 5927044

4445342 5927046 4446742 5927046

4445344 5927048 4446744 5927048

4445346 5927050 4446746 5927050

4445348 5927052 4446748 5927052

4445350 5927054 4446750 5927054

4445352 5927056 4446752 5927056

4445354 5927058 4446754 5927058

4445358 5927060 5927060

4445360 5927062 5927062

4445362 5927064 5927064

4445370

Fork springs Shock springs Fork springs Shock springs

4448036 5927040 4146036 5927040

4448038 5927042 4146038 5927042

4448040 5927044 4146040 5927044

2006 - 2013 YZ 250 F 2005 YZ 250 F

2004 YZ 250 F 2001 - 2003 YZ 250 F
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4448042 5927046 4146042 5927046

4448044 5927048 4146044 5927048

4448046 5927050 4146046 5927050

4448048 5927052 4146048 5927052

4448050 5927054 4146050 5927054

4448052 5927056 4146052 5927056

4448054 5927058 4146054 5927058

5927060 5927060

5927062 5927062

5927064 5927064

Fork springs Shock springs Fork springs Shock springs

4447036 6427540 4445336 5927040

4447038 6427542 4445338 5927042

4447040 6427544 4445340 5927044

4447042 6427546 4445342 5927046

4447044 6427548 4445344 5927048

4447046 6427550 4445346 5927050

4447048 6427552 4445348 5927052

4447050 6427554 4445350 5927054

4447052 6427556 4445352 5927056

4447054 6427558 4445354 5927058

4447058 6427560 4445358 5927060

4447060 6427562 4445360 5927062

4447062 6427564 4445362 5927064

4447070 4445370

Fork springs Shock springs Fork springs Shock springs

4447036 6427540 4447040 6427540

4447038 6427542 4447042 6427542

4447040 6427544 4447044 6427544

4447042 6427546 4447046 6427546

2017 - 2019 YZ 250 WR

2016 - 2019 YZ 250 FX 2017 - 2019 YZ 250 X

2016 - 2021 YZ 450 FX/WR 450 

F

2020 - 2021 YZ 450 FX

2020 - 2021 WR 450 F
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4447044 6427548 4447048 6427548

4447046 6427550 4447050 6427550

4447048 6427552 4447052 6427552

4447050 6427554 4447054 6427554

4447052 6427556 4447058 6427556

4447054 6427558 4447060 6427558

4447058 6427560 4447062 6427560

4447060 6427562 4447070 6427562

4447062 6427564 6427564

4447070 6427566 6427566

Fork springs Shock springs Fork springs Shock springs

4449736 6427540 4447036 6425840

4449738 6427542 4447038 6425842

4449740 6427544 4447040 6425844

4449742 6427546 4447042 6425846

4449744 6427548 4447044 6425848

4449748 6427550 4447046 6425850

4449750 6427552 4447048 6425852

4449752 6427554 4447050 6425854

4449754 6427556 4447052 6425856

4449758 6427558 4447054 6425858

4449760 6427560 4447058 6425860

4449762 6427562 4447060 6425862

4449770 6427564 4447062 6425864

6427566 4447070

Fork springs Shock springs Fork springs Shock springs

4445336 5927040 4446736 5927040

4445338 5927042 4446738 5927042

4445340 5927044 4446740 5927044

4445342 5927046 4446742 5927046

2005 YZ 450 F

2014-2019 YZ 450 F 2010 - 2013 YZ 450 F

2006 - 2009 YZ 450 F
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4445344 5927048 4446744 5927048

4445346 5927050 4446746 5927050

4445348 5927052 4446748 5927052

4445350 5927054 4446750 5927054

4445352 5927056 4446752 5927056

4445354 5927058 4446754 5927058

4445358 5927060 5927060

4445360 5927062 5927062

4445362 5927064 5927064

4445370

Fork springs Shock springs Fork springs Shock springs

4448036 5927040 4146036 5927040

4448038 5927042 4146038 5927042

4448040 5927044 4146040 5927044

4448042 5927046 4146042 5927046

4448044 5927048 4146044 5927048

4448046 5927050 4146046 5927050

4448048 5927052 4146048 5927052

4448050 5927054 4146050 5927054

4448052 5927056 4146052 5927056

4448054 5927058 4146054 5927058

5927060 4146058 5927060

5927062 4146060 5927062

5927064 4146062 5927064

4146070

2013 and older Husqvarna/Gas Gas/TM/Beta (rear spring = black)

Fork springs Fork springs

4447036 4046236

4447038 4046238

2004 YZ 450 F 1998 -2003 YZ 450 F

Marzocchi 48mm Marzocchi 45mm
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4447040 4046240

4447042 4046242

4447044 4046244

4447046 4046246

4447048 4046248

4447050 4046250

4447052 4046252

4447054 4046254

4447058 4046260

4447060 4046270

4447062

4447070

Fork springs Fork springs

4645036 4446536

4645038 4446538

4645040 4446540

4645042 4446542

4645044 4446544

4645046 4446546

4645048 4446548

4645050 4446550

4645052 4446552

4645054 4446554

4645058 4446558

4645060 4446560

4645062 4446562

4645070 4446570

Fork springs Fork springs

4146036 4346136

4146038 4346138

Marzocchi 50mm 

(Shiver sealed cartridge forks)

2010 Kayaba open chamber 

forks

2010 Kayaba closed chamber

Marzocchi 50mm 

(upside down open cartridge 

forks)
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4146040 4346140

4146042 4346142

4146044 4346144

4146046 4346146

4146048 4346148

4146050 4346150

4146052 4346152

4146054 4346154

4346158

4346160

4346162

4346170

Shock springs Fork springs

5927040 4447036

5927042 4447038

5927044 4447040

5927046 4447042

5927048 4447044

5927050 4447046

5927052 4447048

5927054 4447050

5927056 4447052

5927058 4447054

5927060 4447058

5927062 4447060

5927064 4447062

4447070

Shock springs

5927040

5927042

Ohlins Sachs 48mm

Sachs/KYB
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5927044

5927046

5927048

5927050

5927052

5927054

5927056

5927058

5927060

5927062

5927064

Fork springs Shock springs

4445336 5927040

4445338 5927042

4445340 5927044

4445342 5927046

4445344 5927048

4445346 5927050

4445348 5927052

4445350 5927054

4445352 5927056

4445354 5927058

4445358 5927060

4445360 5927062

4445362 5927064

4445370

Custom length fork springs for lowered motorcycles

Fork springs

4341036

2018 - 2019 Gas Gas EC 

250/300
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4341038

4341040

4341042

4341044

4341046

4341048

4341050

4341052

4341054

Fork springs

4342536

4342538

4342540

4342542

4342544

4342546

4342548

4342550

4342552

4342554

Fork springs

4442036

4442038

4442040

4442042

4442044

4442046

4442048

4442050

4442052
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4442054

Fork springs

4444036

4444038

4444040

4444042

4444044

4444046

4444048

4444050

4444052

4444054

Fork springs

4543336

4543338

4543340

4543342

4543344

4543346

4543348

4543350

4543352

4543354

4543356

4543358

4543360
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